
Sl. No Full Name Department / Centre / School / Section Email

1 Abhishek Kashyap HSS abhishek.kashyap@iitg.ac.in

2 Poonam Kumari ME kpmech@iitg.ac.in

3 Pankaj Kumar Chemical Engineering pankajgujjar91@iitg.ac.in

4 Manash Protim Dutta CCD manashprotim@iitg.ac.in

5 PROSENJIT DAS SART prosenjitd@iitg.ac.in

6 Dr R K Rajbangshi RAM Cell ranjit@iitg.ac.in

7 Manjil Das Security security@iitg.ac.in

8 Basanta Pegu Students Affairs basantapegu@iitg.ac.in

9 Gautam Barman Centre for Nanotechnology gautam.b@iitg.ac.in

10 Ritumoni kalita Chemical Engineering Section ritumonikalita@iitg.ac.in

11 PRANAB HAZARIKA Civil Engineering department pranab.haz@iitg.ac.in

12 Trinayan Borgohain L B Central Library tri@iitg.ac.in

13 Himanku Dutta Physics phyoff@iitg.ac.in

14 GAURISHANKAR BHATTACHARYYA UBA Cell gaurishankarbhat@iitg.ac.in

15 BANDITA BAISHYA STUDENTS' AFFAIRS SECTION bandita31@iitg.ac.in

16 Kiran Kumari Students Affairs kiran.k@iitg.ac.in

17 Lalit Pandey BSBE lalitpandey@iitg.ac.in

18 Bodhisattva Sengupta HSS bsengupta@iitg.ac.in

19 Srinivasan Krishnaswamy EEE srinikris@iitg.ac.in

20 NABAKUMAR BHOI LBC Library nkb@iitg.ac.in

21 Pallabita Barooah Chowdhury Student Affairs', Centre for Holistic Wellbeing pallabita.b.c@iitg.ac.in

22 Keshab Chandra Baro Manas Hostel, Students Affairs Section keshab.b@iitg.ac.in

23 Nabajit Rajbongshi Energy naba24@iitg.ac.in

24 Mintu Dutta LBCL mintud@iitg.ac.in

25 Kishore Kumar Basumatary Students Affairs(Hostel) kishore.k@iitg.ac.in
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